
Pienoisluodikon SM-2022
Pessalompolo, 28.07.2022 - 31.07.2022

Yksilökilpailut

M50

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Tiililä Osmo 1381 Um 177 87 264
2. Jetsonen Markku 1454 PS 170 86 256
3. Miettinen Pertti 1455 PS 167 87 254
4. Kainulainen Matti 1394 Um 163 84 247
5. Tapani Kari 1410 La 166 74 240
6. Ojala Aimo 1349 Po 162 77 239
7. Liuttula Antti 1462 PH 163 71 234
8. Kiimalainen Jukka 1419 PS 155 78 233
9. Peltola Jarkko 1456 Po 155 76 231
10. Kirjavainen Mikko 1401 SS 154 72 226
11. Hepo-Oja Marko 1326 Sa 150 150
12. Ilonen Jukka 1376 EH 148 148
13. Hassinen Ari 1345 PK 147 147
14. Hyvönen Harri 1460 PS 145 145

15. Jokela Jukka-
Pekka

1441 PH 144 144

16. Pitkänen Tero 1371 PS 142 142
17. Väätäinen Juha 1392 PS 139 139
18. Varis Jukka 1305 PK 138 138
19. Ristimäki Juha 1424 Po 138 138
20. Niemelä Hannu 1317 EH 138 138
21. Logren Juhani 1362 KS 138 138
22. Koivuluoma Mika 1465 Ou 100 100
23. Parkkamäki Jukka 1452 Po 77 77

M60

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Hassinen Matti 1352 PK 171 88 259
2. Suoranta Matti 1380 PH 170 84 254
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3. Kossila Heikki 1370 Po 167 81 248 9
4. Ignatius Jouko 1434 PK 164 82 246 7
5. Takala Mauri 1310 Ky 157 77 234
6. Karhunen Pekka 1459 Po 157 75 232
7. Mikkola Markku 1338 Ou 160 72 232
8. Hovi Ahti 1328 Ky 153 77 230
9. Koskela Tapani 1313 Um 160 67 227
10. Järnberg Jarmo 1364 Sa 153 71 224
11. Jokinen Ilkka 1354 PK 149 149
12. Happonen Kari 1386 PK 146 146
13. Parviainen Timo 1450 Ou 145 145
14. Alakaarakuusi Veikko 1312 La 142 142
15. Ruohonen Heikki 1327 Um 141 141
16. Kortesoja Tapio 1334 Sa 138 138
17. Karjalainen Petri 1403 PK 138 138
18. Nuora Sauli 1308 PH 132 132
19. Mäkinen Raimo 1387 PH 130 130
20. Alatalo Asko 1463 Po 127 127
21. Räsänen Matti 1453 PS 127 127
22. Mäkelä ​Timo 1377 KS 126 126
23. Kestilä Mika 1436 VS 122 122
24. Huhtanen Timo 1341 Sa 121 121
25. Haataja Ari 1351 Ou 120 120
26. Murtomäki Eero 1413 Ou 117 117
27. Pöndelin Jarmo 1443 Um 113 113
28. Aurala Esa 1385 Ky 112 112
29. Saarikko Tero 1445 Ka 111 111
30. Voutilainen Juhani 1324 Ka 109 109
31. Pietilä Jarmo 1402 KP 106 106
32. Vasikkaniemi Kari 1406 Po 101 101
33. Huttunen Eero 1414 PS 87 87
34. Tapaninaho Kari 1309 KP DNS

M70

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
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1. Kylä-Utsuri Jouko 1333 VS 163 79 242
2. Mutka Jouko 1374 Um 157 75 232
3. Karppinen Pauli 1426 La 148 77 225
4. Järvinen Hannu 1367 EH 147 66 213
5. Hollmen Ilkka 1323 Sa 142 69 211
6. Järvenpää Keijo 1353 Sa 134 71 205
7. Hakala Veikko 1428 KS 125 79 204
8. Jarkko Tapio 1344 Ou 147 53 200
9. Suomela Pertti 1383 Sa 131 64 195
10. Välimaa Ilmari 1395 PH 132 62 194
11. Viljakainen Hannu 1449 PS 123 123
12. Kosonen Martti 1320 PS 118 118
13. Puustinen Matti 1437 PS 115 115
14. Punju Heikki 1315 Ka 111 111
15. Havukainen Pekka 1368 PK 106 106
16. Hämäläinen Ari 1400 Ky 105 105
17. Heikkilä Ossi 1340 Ky 102 102
18. Tapaninaho Ensio 1405 PH 102 102
19. Tuura Kari 1390 EH 96 96
20. Hukkanen Pentti 1422 Ou 89 89
21. Joenkaari Onni 1388 Ou 88 88
22. Holmi Reijo 1360 Sa 80 80
23. Väestö Martti 1348 PK DNS

M80

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Varis Jyrki 1329 PK 139 62 201
2. Kuosmanen Otto 1411 PS 92 49 141
3. Teeristö Seppo 1378 Sa 109 30 139
4. Suhonen Ismo 1393 Sa 83 47 130
5. Ruonakoski Martti 1325 La 29 DNS

N

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Sivula Mira 1384 Po 159 85 244
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2. Pääkkönen Titta 1306 Ka 164 74 238
3. Vähä-Jaakkola Päivi 1432 Sa 157 80 237
4. Sirviö Elisa 1420 Ka 156 75 231
5. Voutilainen Katri 1404 Ka 154 75 229
6. Leväniemi Marika 1372 PK 152 73 225
7. Tenhunen Oona 1438 Um 149 72 221
8. Hassinen Tiina 1417 PK 144 70 214
9. Huttunen Anni 1409 PS 126 73 199
10. Seikkula Jaana 1303 Sa 102 42 144
11. Karjalainen Maare 1366 PK 97 97
12. Konttinen Outi 1429 PK 85 85

N50

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Räty Tuula 1361 PS 157 81 238
2. Suomalainen Minna 1319 PK 144 81 225
3. Vartiainen Tuula 1357 PS 137 76 213
4. Ylimäki Armi 1418 Po 122 75 197
5. Jetsonen Päivi 1416 PS 111 44 155

N65

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Hakala Arja 1389 KS 140 52 192
2. Kestilä Aija 1444 VS 129 55 184
3. Laine Marjatta 1427 EH 89 39 128
4. Ranta Sirkka 1397 EH 29 17 46

S13

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Pyykkö Venla 1457 PK 184 93 277 19
2. Launiainen Heta 1430 PK 186 91 277 18
3. Saarelainen Anni 1448 PK 181 95 276
4. Kontturi Moona 1332 PK 180 93 273
5. Vähä-Jaakkola Anna 1423 Sa 162 81 243
6. Kauppinen Peetu 1464 Ka 165 73 238
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7. Vähä-Jaakkola Tuure 1399 Sa 155 82 237
8. Torvasti Katri 1412 Um 158 74 232
9. Puumila Juho 1407 Po 132 77 209
10. Heiska Ilari 1301 KP 118 82 200
11. Puumila Jaakko 1330 Po 108 108
12. Viljakainen Jukka 1408 PS 68 68
13. Vähä-Jaakkola Oskari 1466 Sa 59 59

S16

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Laukka Frans 1314 VS 165 83 248
2. Teränen Tuukka 1440 Um 123 75 198
3. Aaltonen Alina 1461 Um 146 48 194
4. Vilen Vili 1343 EH 100 62 162
5. Heiska Erno 1321 KP 71 39 110
6. Markkanen Aleksi 1369 PS 28 46 74

S20

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Pasanen Matias 1346 PS 154 89 243
2. Ylläsjärvi Mika 1382 La 136 75 211
3. Lyytinen Eetu 1373 PS 140 54 194
4. Seikkula Jenni 1375 Sa 115 76 191
5. Vaittinen Aino 1451 PH 115 76 191
6. Lehtonen Ronja 1331 EH 77 59 136
7. Karlsson Henri 1431 PH 87 41 128

Y

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Sallinen Juha 1379 Um 181 87 268
2. Marjakangas Ari 1398 KP 178 82 260
3. Hännikäinen Aleksi 1336 SS 168 87 255 27
4. Jetsonen Heikki 1435 PS 170 85 255 24
5. Tenhunen Roni 1337 Um 176 79 255 9
6. Ristimäki Timo 1318 Um 165 90 255 8
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7. Huotari Janne 1446 Ka 170 83 253
8. Hännikäinen Aki 1316 SS 166 84 250
9. Mankinen Mika 1339 PS 164 82 246
10. Markkanen Pauli 1415 PS 164 76 240
11. Rauma ​Sami 1442 Po 163 163
12. Torsell Daniel 1421 Um 160 160
13. Sikanen Marko 1458 PS 158 158
14. Leväniemi Jari 1391 PK 157 157
15. Jetsonen Sami 1307 PS 155 155
16. Tapaninaho Antti 1447 KP 153 153
17. Rissanen Kari 1356 PS 151 151
18. Teränen Tomi 1355 Um 151 151
19. Kestilä Juho 1396 VS 148 148
20. Sikanen Niko 1365 PS 147 147
21. Äikäs Kari 1311 KS 140 140
22. Lehtonen Lasse 1425 EH 136 136
23. Teränen Timo 1359 Um 134 134
24. Venäläinen Jari 1433 EH 130 130
25. Heikkilä Antti 1439 Sa 126 126
26. Väätäinen Juuso 1302 PS 124 124
27. Lindstedt Ari 1335 PH 78 78
28. Virtanen Risto 1358 La DNS
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Joukkuekilpailut

Pienoisluodikko M
  Joukkue Tulos
1. Uusimaa 1631  
 Sallinen Juha 181 Y
 Tiililä Osmo 177 M50
 Tenhunen Roni 176 Y
 Ristimäki Timo 165 Y
 Kainulainen Matti 163 M50
 Koskela Tapani 160 M60
 Torsell Daniel 160 Y
 Mutka Jouko 157 M70
 Teränen Tomi 151 Y
 Ruohonen Heikki 141 M60
2. Pohjois-Savo 1608  
 Jetsonen Heikki 170 Y
 Jetsonen Markku 170 M50
 Miettinen Pertti 167 M50
 Markkanen Pauli 164 Y
 Mankinen Mika 164 Y
 Sikanen Marko 158 Y
 Kiimalainen Jukka 155 M50
 Jetsonen Sami 155 Y
 Pasanen Matias 154 S20 (P20)
 Rissanen Kari 151 Y
3. Pohjois-Karjala 1455  
 Hassinen Matti 171 M60
 Ignatius Jouko 164 M60
 Leväniemi Jari 157 Y
 Jokinen Ilkka 149 M60
 Hassinen Ari 147 M50
 Happonen Kari 146 M60
 Varis Jyrki 139 M80
 Varis Jukka 138 M50
 Karjalainen Petri 138 M60
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 Havukainen Pekka 106 M70
4. Satakunta 1287  
 Järnberg Jarmo 153 M60
 Hepo-Oja Marko 150 M50
 Hollmen Ilkka 142 M70
 Kortesoja Tapio 138 M60
 Järvenpää Keijo 134 M70
 Suomela Pertti 131 M70
 Heikkilä Antti 126 Y
 Huhtanen Timo 121 M60
 Teeristö Seppo 109 M80
 Suhonen Ismo 83 M80

Pienoisluodikko N
  Joukkue Tulos
1. Kainuu 474  
 Pääkkönen Titta 164 N
 Sirviö Elisa 156 N
 Voutilainen Katri 154 N
2. Pohjois-Karjala 440  
 Leväniemi Marika 152 N
 Suomalainen Minna 144 N50
 Hassinen Tiina 144 N
3. Pohjois-Savo 420  
 Räty Tuula 157 N50
 Vartiainen Tuula 137 N50
 Huttunen Anni 126 N
4. Satakunta 374  
 Vähä-Jaakkola Päivi 157 N
 Seikkula Jenni 115 S20 (T20)
 Seikkula Jaana 102 N
5. Etelä-Häme 195  
 Laine Marjatta 89 N65
 Lehtonen Ronja 77 S20 (T20)
 Ranta Sirkka 29 N65
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Pienoisluodikko S13
  Joukkue Tulos
1. Pohjois-Karjala 551  
 Launiainen Heta 186 S13 (T13)
 Pyykkö Venla 184 S13 (T13)
 Saarelainen Anni 181 S13 (T13)
2. Satakunta 376  
 Vähä-Jaakkola Anna 162 S13 (P13)
 Vähä-Jaakkola Tuure 155 S13 (P13)
 Vähä-Jaakkola Oskari 59 S13 (P13)
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